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-- oTrTuyeTrTniTertff'.T rcc:::.;issio;;Ens court Cilniore. Nick, on culvert 3.00
Juror 78.00

Fish, F. E., do . . . . 82.00
Kester, T. O.. do .... 45.40King. A. W;,. hauling rock, 10. On t aleThf following is the official

publication of the record of

- - Road District No. 1
Johnson, Nels, repairing. . 7. CO

Baughman, Winter H, do 9.00
Jefferson, R C, do ...... 4.80
Seism, Isaac, grading ... 6.00
Vinton. Geo, patrolman.. 64.00

Road District No, 17

Home, J. T snoveiing dirt 3.00 smSmith, Keithel E.. do... 87-8(-
1

Spencer, F- - W., do 35.00 Oi Hi!Roble. Jos. A., on v ul verts - 10.50
claims before the Marion Bchmitt. Ceo., patrolman 16.00

Road District No. 83county commissioners 'oourt

Road District Nov -- ; .
Blinston. M W, ditching V 8.00

Burris, John. haul, planks ; 2.50
Kendell, Jack, ditching ... 13.20
Needham, O D, patrolman. 1 18.00

Road District No. 40
Kanoff, W N, hauling ?

rock & dragging ..... . 72.40
Work, Charles,, ditching

? and gen. repairs 33.60
Richards, E J, patrolman 88.00

Road District No. 41
Oregon Gravel Co, 3 gravel 3.00
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

Smith. J A., do . . 52.20
Uushey, Iva B., do...... 64.00
McKay. W. R., do...... 50.00
Ogle, Chas. L., do 48.40

for the Dec term 1924, with

penses .J.' lf.0.40
JbhuHOn, F. O.; cash adv.
" for exp. ......... . .57

Jprgensen, Ira, rings, oxy-
gen, etc. ............ 25.42

Lambert, L. S., dep. road-maste- r's

salary and ex-
penses 54.50

MclIolick,: John, crushed
rock 114.00

Mochnke. D. F., lumber.. 31.71
Moores &;Co.. Rosa E.,

printing letter heads.. 11.25
Oregon Gravel Co. gravel. 1015.40

Scranton. Frank, draining - 16.00
Riggis, V. A., do ..... . 8.00
Keech, George, patrolman 10.00the amount allowed, bills con Glatt, J. A., do.. K3.80

6.00
15.00

.15.00
240.75
271.65

52.00

McCormick; Lee dragging
Dunlavy, John, on grader
Hoover, C A,, dragging . .
Jones, R E gravel hauled
Oregon Gravel Co, gravel
Gouley, Romeo, patrolman

tinued, etc., according to the Farr, Wm. H.. do ...... 44.80
Mills, John If., do... 41.40records in the office of the

county clerk ,j Moen. Marit, gopher and
mole bounty ........ 1,

Moen, Gertrude,! do ..... 3.
65
80

Jload District No. 88
Ekeberg. Ole. cleaning out

rubbish 6.40
Gilmore, Jake, hauling

gravel ............ 6.00
Huffman. Melvin dragging 9.00
Turnidge, J. !., lumber.. 13.44
Sayles, I). F., patrolman. . 42.00

Road District No. 89
DeSart, Clyde, on grader 6.4)0

CLASSIFIED SECTIONCOO

Road ' District No. 18
Collard, W P, gravel 22.00
LaFollett, ,M A, hauling

gravel .'. ...... t . . 76.50
Hammack, R D, do ... . , . 63.00

Willman. Frank! L., jurir 79.30
do . :.' j .......... 79.30

Welty. George, spreading I

gravel ii.: 20.80
Welty, Raleigh, hauling

gravel ....... 165.00

Cox, Vada C, do.. 73.50 Phone 3 Advertising DeptAspinwall, BrittV do .... 85.0018.00
COO

53.56

Lyniff, Frank,! do ...... 30.00 CLASSIFIED ADVEBTISEJIXXTa One week (tlx Inaertloiu)
Une month

to
-- 2(HWelty. G. patrolman 26.00Parsons, A N, do 33.00

Colgan, Jennett A., do.,. . 76.30
Riches, W. T., do. . . . . . 78.60
Imbler, James W.. do. . . . 90.20

notice of road meetings
Oregon Statesman, pnb.
Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co.,

telephone services . ...
Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co.,

do ...... ......
Portland ; Electric Power

Co., power at plant, etc.
Rowland Printing Co, as-

signments ...........

Collard, W P, do 27.00 : Itoad District No. 42
llahnsen. Geo, putting In

i Kt pr word:;
Per insertion . ,T , ;;Holt, W II, spread, gravel 36.00

8ix months' contract, pr month lie
IS montks' eoatreet, per month 12o
KinJmnm for e.ny dTertIsemeat 2

8.30

5.25

26.51

9.75

5.23

culverts .......... 3.20
Reinhart, Cammie. do... 70.30
Chenowith. Grace G., do. . 70.40
Earstbiirn. David E-- , do. . 42.30

Daugherty, Frank, clean Tbra Insert iont12.80
15.00 Cade. T J. haulinjr eravel S.10ing ditches 18 00

00Cole, Rob-t- . patrolman V. . 314 Dancer, C W, putting in Cone, E. A. M., do. ...... 50.00
Gilbert, Chas. T., do. . . . . 44.40

Road District No. 1
At wood, G W, grading and i

dragging ............ J
Dimick, W It. grading. ...
Oregon City Sand & Gravel

Co., gravel
, Owen, C E, repairing grad-

er, etc. . . f .:. .. . . -

Snyder, A C. patrolrhaa' . .
Road, DWrict Xo. 2

Scholl & (Son, J, new tools
and repairs . . . . ....

Irvin, C R, dragging road!
Keane, Simon, do - . ... - .
Ainswortb, Clyde,, digging

& cleaning ditches,
y Kocher, Earl, hauling dirt

on fill
Karl Palmer, grading . .
Mignot. F A, grade, ditch-

es & gravel . ... i . .

Salem Hardware Co, nails.Road District No. 19 , FOR IilLN'T Houses 13
1

3
Amort, George, do. .... . 45.80Bunn, Willis, shoveling dirt 9.60 .60

.20
' 4.20
15.00
15.00

Money to Loan
. On Real Kststo

T. K. PORI)
(Orer Ladd Bosh Bnk)

SMALLDoner, Frank, - shoveling THRKK 'ROOM
(ta. fall IOO N. 17lh.442.CC12.00dirt ...... ....... .1G.00

culverts .............
Froehlich, Wm, do .....
Utter. M H. do , ...
Clark, J D, patrolman . .

Road District No. 43
Syron, E G, patrolman . . .

Itoad District No. 45

stencil ink ..........
Salem Sand & Gravel Co,

gravel
Salem Studio. The, making

prints
Silverton Appeal, The, pub.

notice I

Litchfield, Geo. P.. bailiff 60.00
Culver, Setlla C.:. do .... 33.00
Case, Geo. W., juror.... 53.00'Synneson, P., gopher and -

mole bounty j. ...... . 5.75

Evans, Albert ,J. do ... . 16.00
Hall, Morris, hauling dirt 30.00 1.2011.50

VOR RENT 5 KOOM HOUSE Located
10S7 S. 13th. See Kletxtag at &tat.

office or Fhone H5K4. 7n2.1if.

DeSart, Wesley, do 25.60
DeSart, Earl, patrolman. 31.20

Road District No. UO
Oregon Gravel Co., road'

pipe 13.50
Woodford, Milton E., put-

ting In culvert ........ 1.60
Heinz, Charles, patrolman 6.00

Truclc Account '
Barton. R. D., magneto,

winding, etc. 16.78
Bernard Motor Co., P. A.

gas, etc. ............ 31.33
Cladek & Tate, battery box

and recharging: 2.50
Clendening & Miller, "pis-

tons, pins, etc 25.10
Columbia Tire Corp., tubo , 2.60
Day &. Zozel, cord tire. .'. . w. 3.50
MCAlvin. W. R. & J. 11.

repairs on trucks .... 14.90
Mt. Angel Service Station

gas and oil . . . . . 4.68

28.00

1.60
19.12

Keefer, Harrj', shoveling 44.10 Smith. Dr. W. Carlton, ex--'6.40 Mickenham, W M, haulingdirt .....4.. IFOR SALE MlsceU-neo- us 8

BEFORB TOTJ LEAVE T0UB H0M1
OR CAR HAVE IT

Insured Properly
Phone' 161. Back Ben.rioka, 17. 8.
Bank Bid. j

Silverton Lumber Co, lumic.r.oOldenburs:. Ilarrr. haulins ber . . . 364.13gravel 45.00
Silverton ; Tribune, The,Savage. Earnest W. haul

4.00

3.20

KALE L AT K.ST MOOKL Vi.-lrola- .

almost nt-w- . Dark mahogany finish.
A real bargain for tume inr. YUnua
1775-W- . -- i yj;

12.40
10.42

6.40
3.90pub. notice ; .ing dirt ...i. .... 24.00

AUTO TOPS 3Smith & Watkins, tires.Wells, J C. hauling gravel 51.00
20.17tubes, etc. , . JUDI HAWS WOOD PHONK 14'i. 8 JHWilder. ChIviiiL nnpra tine- - 12.00

13.00
15.90

1.60
Smith, B It, salary forgrader . i . . J ... 49.60

124.70molorcyele, officer . . .Pearmine. Walter G, pat
FOR SALE OLD NEWSPAPERS. 10

cents a handle. CirciUatioadeparUneiit
Oregon Statesman.

. rock
Morgan, J A, shovel, rock
Peoples, Bert, shoveling

rock
Robertson, B E, dragging

road
Wright. W F, patrolman . .

Road District No. 40
Rosenbaum, N, patrolman

Road District No. 47
Drager, D G, cash adv. for

frt. on gravel .........
Road District No. 48

Miller,' Fred J, viewing
road & R R fare ......

STATIC VARY TP3The very latest in autu tope
JienKonahl Price

O. J. HULL. I .

519 Ptato Rt. ! 3 dl7tt
3.00'

Moon, A G, do ..........
' Moon, . Ai O, do . . .

Reed,-II-- grading .
Peters. : Frauk... cleaning

ditcbes .......
Spagle, Albert, ditching . .
Ward. Wm. grade &j haul-

ed gravel ... . . .
nail, Ed, ditching ;
Painter, R C, patrolman . .

Road District Xo. Si

7.00Smith, B 11, use of auto , .13.rolman . . . t .'. 91.00
State Industrial AccidentRoad District Xo. SO Oregon State HighwayNewbilL Con., i shoveling4.87

9.60 FOR RENTCom., magneto, pulley. '8.5054.00.gravel .... J 4.809Q ?r. Shell Co of Calif., gas & 3.12

Commission, cont. on
ace, of ins on II 11 Smith
motorcycle offices ....

Swart, 11 S, salary & ex-
penses of dep. road mas

Gruenfield. Christ, hauling

amination 5.00. . .
Griffith, Dr. L,. F., do. . . . 5.00
Bvrd, Dr. W. H., exam-

inations .10.00
Crawford, II. R. juror. . . C.20

Ioor Account
Kirk. R. E., relief for

jFrank Ahreng i . ... . . . . 8.00
Baker, Mrs. Babe, relief 10.00
Robson, Mary, relief for

Martha Bilieu 10.00
Boys and girls aid society -

) relief .............. 25.00
Brinegar, Elizabeth, do. . 25.00
Buffun. W. B., do 10.00
Cain, Mrs. Gladys, do . 20.00
Carlson, C.Carl, do .... 11.00
Casteline, Wm., do......- - 10.00
Ceswell, Mary, do 10.00
Coldwell, Mrs. Mabel do.. 10.00
Irwin, Mrs. Mary, relief

, for Lela and Melford
Cook 10.00

DeHaven, W. M., relief. . 12.00

K1TCIIKN. DINING KK)M ANI SKV- -oil ... 14.71grader ...... 6.75 Standard' Oil Co, do 34.13

Williamette Valley .

Nursery
Ha a R!eyari at 2Ci Court street,

at Kennedy's paint shop, opposite bu-sift'- s

store. All kinds of fruit and unttree. Dr. Bmq'i Uig French prune a
specialty. Office phon Ka.1U5F5. Jes Matbii. 1'rop.

ral edroom to rnt. Siiital)!.- - for a
family. J. Krdman, ISoiite ::, box H!.

i 4 d:50
Newbill. Cosper,: hauling

Yeoman Bros, gas .7.84 00dirt - 6.00 Siegmund, Floyd L, servic145.80

11.40
Staj ton Paving Plant Account. .mYale. Er. ditching ...... . .40 es as chairman ...... HOUSE AND APARTMENTS.Stowell, A C, fixing fence 2.00 PHONE

4 u!5tf

ter ............
Turner, Tribune,

publishing notice
Union Oil Co, of

distillate, gas, etc.

Kaolinger. Wm F, patrol Taylor, W A, viewer on 205C-J- .

10.90

9.00

17.00

5.25
7.60

The,
Calif.

Co.,

man 12.50 & roof 6.40
St. Paul Pavine Plant Accountroad & use of car .... :

Road District No. 49 i4.2 PRINTED CARDS. BIZK 14" BY 7M".Road District No. 20 H Faber. Ed. plant ...... 1.60 West Side Gravel
PRINTED CARDS.- - SIZE 14" BX 7'A"

wording, "Rooms to Rent" price 10
; cents each. Statesman Business Of-

fice, Ground floor. .

Weiss. Louis. I checking
wording "ir Kent." price 10 cents
each. Statesman business Office, on
Orotind floor.

10.40
44.25

20.00

12.80
43.50

Hillerj Joe, rent of ground 533.20Carmichael, C V, spikes . .
McHolick, John, gravel ..
Neisuis, W M driving team

gravel .. '6.40 for oav. plant for 1925 50.00
gravel .......

Wiggins . Co, Inc.
shellac, etc. . . .

plugs,

Drager, D O, cash adv. for
frt. on pravel .........

Bartram, O P, hauling
gravel ....

Erb. C D, Bhovellag gravel
Feller, A E, hauling gravel
Fowler, Chas, leveling

4 gravel ...,.
Granatzta, Mike, shoveling

gravel
Ilagon, A J. haaling gravel
Hunt, H L. do
Hunt, T J, do
McCaf fery, Frank, shovel-

ing gravel ..........
Milleri Vernon, cleaning

road i.-- -- ..... .
Orecon Gravel Co, gravel

Road District No. 21 15.00 FOR RENT Apartment. S17.64Starton Crusher Account Fruit TreesMagee, M M, patrolman . . 15.50 McCollough, Taal, ditch 11.10Adams Hdw. Co., roofingRoad District No. 2 ing 2.40. - ........... XirF.LY FURNISHED43.50 APARTMENT29.76JJrown-Petz- el Lumber Co.,Hersch, Adam, on grader. Kocher, R C. hauling dirt 3.00 J. ad.'tO
Walnuts and shrubbery. Illfh andFerry. Fruitland Nursery. A. J. Math-is- ,
Prop. 1'hene 1140 M CTenings.

8J13

Dodge, UJyssa Ellen, do. . 10.00
Englehart. Mrs. Anna, do 10.0025.10holding plow, etc Stone, Albert, cutting brush 4.80 rental for rock crusher

1924 25.00 MODERN 5 KOOM APT. AND SLEEPHowe, I N. hauling gravel Sweany, G W, shoveling Fowler, John, relief for
self and daughter l 15.00

85.80
9.00

6.00

19.60
3.75,

43.50

20.S0

6.00
241.50

ins porch. S22.50, 715 South 12th St.
521Urock & dirt .......... 4.80Ramsden, Carl, on grader Stayton, C C. roofing ....

Stayton Switch Board Ass'nSalem Sand & Gravel Co. Ramage J W, hauling

Willamette Equipment Co,
blade, King pin, etc.

Woodburn Independent The
publishing notice ......

Kobow, C A, foreman on
bridge

Worden, Ralph, on bridge x

Wacken, H H. do
Road District 2 & 8

Grimps, Frank, digging
. ditch

Hovenden, A H, do

Gobin, Lizette, relief. . . . 12.00
Haggard, Delia, do ..... 4 0.0013.80 FOR RENT APARTMENTS: 891 XO.187.80gravel. SO :..!.-:- gravel 3.00 toll service ...... I . . .

Market Road No. 3
1 1.00

20.00
Commercial.4.80 Hardwick, Charles, do. . . . 10.004.80Smith, Mat. on grader . . Hagenauer, Conrad, driv- -

Bear, Earr, pulled grader Harper, J. H., do...... 4 8.00 APARTMENT 268 N. COTTAGE.24.80Hersch, Fred, patrolman. . ing team 0.00 9.00Clymer, Geo, hauling rock Hart, Grace A., do 20.00
Whitney, A C, hauling

gravel
Miller, J H, patrolman . .

I?u(l District No. 5
Road District No. 23 Reiger. John, ditching ... 1.20

Trespass Notices
For Sale

Tresspass Notices, site 14 inches fcy
9 inches, printed on food lO onnr
canvass bearing- - the words, "Notioe ItHereby Given That Trespassing IsStrictly Forbidden On These Premiser
tinder Penalty Of Prosecation." Prie
15e each or two for JtSe. Btatesmaa
Publishing Company, Salem, Ore yen.

Hi

FURNISHED APARTMENTS Sleepin6.00Given, Geo, placing rockOwre, P'W, patrolman . . 30.00 rooms. lfiOHendricson, Mrs. Mabel do 8.00
Horrom, Wm. F.. do.J.i 8.00

18.00
12.00 6.004.80Porter, H W, dragging .. .

Porter, C R, patrolman . . wall

37.50
59.75

2.28
3.20

15.00

Road District No. 51 i ContinuedMiscellaneous Accounts FOR RKXT Room. 6Given, James, loading rock 4.80
.50Watt Shipp Powder Co,Road District No. 20 Kays, Mrs. Tom, do. .... . 15.00

Lavlguer. William do.... 8006.00Lyle, J F, nailsGiven, Geo, bridge work.. 11.20The; powder fuse caps. . 11.03
Road District Xo. 52 Livock Wm. J. E. do. ... 10.00Witzel, K H, ditching, etc.

Witzel. R O, running gradGiven, James, do ...... 6.00
s.eo
6.40
6.4 0

23.60
29.50

Watt Shipp Powder Co. Lunn Mrs. O. C. do. 10.00
Miller James do 10.00 HAY 110 DIVISION- - I. T.14. OO55.58

30.00
MOO KB.er

Market Road No. 8
The, powder, fuse caps 54.13

Road District No. 53

Downing, K C, pegs
Glover, G E, putting on

roof .........
Ashby, Claud C, foreman

at tool house ........
Branch, A C, running grad-

er, etc. . .
Burns, J A; shoveling dirt

etc.

Miller. Fred J.. relief for
Traey, C C, do .........
Witxel, K II, do ........
Witzel. R O, patrolman . .

Tft "TV 1 A. . A. - A

f
115.00

67.20

EOR RENT FCRXISIIED APARTMENT
558 State St.

FURNISHED ROOMS FOB "RENT AT
8G0 Uroadway. , 6 J2

ROOM FOR RENT MODERN. HOME,
. three blocka from state honse. for fen---

tleman. Must aira refrrencea. Pleaae
address A. B., care Statesman.

FOR SALE SEVERAL GOOD LATIIE:1

Kirk, R E, nails ... ... ...
Davidson, John, dragging
Davis, lister, ditching etc.
Davidson. Ralph, dragging

road. etc.
Davidson. W F. patrolman

, Road District 2o. 6
Ditmars, - T a. hauling

gravel, on grader etc....
Calbraith, J Ci nails .--

Heryman, John, hauling
planks . . ............

School. F G. building on

J. J. Nelson 10.00Ainsworth, Clyde, shovelDoerfler, Jas J. hauling
JLVOBU XJJSiriCb iO. I 16.00ing dirtrock 3.00 Newton, O.I D., relief .... 10.00

Nott. Carv C. do. . .. 25.0014.20
all sixes. Write and tell what sise you
need. We ship, via steamer very chean.
J. L. Loess, A Son, Inc Bridgeport,
Conn. -

Capital City Transfer Co, Duncan, C R. digging postDoerfler, Jacobs M. load- -1.50 56.00'hauling lumber . . ... . Brokke. T. H.. relief for9.20holesing rock 1.603.00

4.65
Spaulding Logging - Co, Olea Pedersen . . .d. i- - 15.00Irvin, C R, Fresno work GOOD STEP LADDERS AND PORCHS.62

6.00Chas K. lumber .... . .. '

BOOMS TO RENT CALL 2044-W- .
Davis, i John, on fill, etc.. .

W M, on fill, etc. . .
Dawson 'Ralph, buildingKeane, Simon, do ......Doerfler, Fred, do . . . 1.60

Doerfler, Martin, patrol-
man ................. 6.00.

swings at hsrgsia. 1767 Waller rt
Inrf 2-- 1

2.50
i

3.20
Watt Shlpp Powder Co,

Pugh, Anna.relief 12.50
Heinhart, Rolalia, do .... 12.00
Renick. Mrs. Annie, do.. 10.00Moomaw, J C, lumber &

fence, ietc. J ........... .27.20The, stump powder and
fuse ....... i ....... . hauling sameRoad District No. 5fl19.00 Rvall. Mrs. Theodore, do 10.00Gesner, Clifford, movingNewton, C J, on railing &Kaufman, E Z, ditching . . 21.20.Stapleton, H C, patrolman Saesvold. Henry L., do.. 10.00crusher, etc. .........15.80fill

?.63
12.00

12.00
Schaffitz, Mrs. Emma,;do 15.00Glover, Arthur, gen repairRoad District No. 27 V 9.00Palmer, Earl, fresno work

52.80
52.80

56.00

57.60

73.60
115.00

64.00

65.60
1C5.00

6.40

SXAPPY THINKING XO. 233.

Cross Word PuzzleSimmons, Anna, May, do. . 10.00work ...............Barnett, Frank, on grader 18.00Painter, R E, foreman . .
Schwingler, do 35.0012.00 Hawkins, Ben H, on truckChandler, W S. do ... . . .6.00

6.00 Market Road No. StallinES. Mrs. Virginia, do 35.00McRwain, Lester, pullingHeckart, G T, running

Kaufman, Chester, ditch-
ing ....... ... 12.40

Jorgenson, H B team work 6.00
Brandt, H A. do .... . 6.00
Shelley, Arthur, ditching 3.20
Shelley, Willis, do 3.20
Hobart, A F, patrolman. . 12.50
, Road District No. 57

bridge .......... 4

Fahey, J W. patrolman . .
Road District No. 7

Cutsforth, F H, hauling
gravel, etc. "V. . . . : . . . .

Hall, Ben, on grader ....
Foster, do . .' - - ..

Cutsforth, I E, dragging. .
Cutsforth, John H, patrol-

man "Road District No. 8
Mallow, H W. grading
Stone, R O, ditching . . .
Lindekeh, Edw A, ditching

Drager, D G, cash adv. for Strinline. Hulda. do 8.0010.00 grader, etc. ..........grader .' -6.00
' j 1.14 Tenwihkel. Mrs. Mary, do 12.004.08Miller, R R, lumber . .?. . Tade, ;; Henry, shovelingfrt, on gravel . ... .

Market Road No: 1026.00 Treiber. Anton, do. ..... 12.00dirtOregon Gravel Co, seyer
Van Cleave, L M, grade Vickers. Mrs Mae. relief.. J10.00.9.00 Mcllwain, Wm, patrolmanpipe..... I ....

24.00 Walkoski. Barbara, do . . 25.00Down. Al hauling gravelSalem Sand 8c Gravel Co, J Road District No. 1 Cont'd9.60 Walt, Wa, do ....... 15.00etc. 14.00gravel .............. 229.5ft
15.00

12.00
6.00

First State Bank of Donald9.60 Wanless. Gilmer, do .... 10.00Stalger, Jake, ditching . . 23.00Taylor, Chas L, putting in - hauling gravel ....... '30.00 Warenier. Sr.. William J.Town, Beverly, haulingculvert Oregon City Sand & Gravel
4.41

43.99
96.39

do 15.00Taylor, Paul H, do, etc... gravel 4timber ...... .... 5.00
Smith, E T, patrolman ". . 18.00

1.60
9.20

311.10
12.00 Wheeler. Mrs. Anna L, do 10.00West Side Gravel Co, grav Rigdon, Ed, hauling gravel Whitine. Matilda, do ... 10.00el . .u 4 Rood District No. 59 Road DLstric No. 33 Alice Bertha Williams, do 25.0032.00Taylor, C H, patrolman . .
12.00
32.00
24.00
12.00

White. Geo P H. on culvert 4.80 Taylor, E A hauling gravel 00
20 Wong. Charlie, do 1236.

33.Road District No. 28

Dart, J w, patrolman ....
Road District No. 9

Monitor Lumber Co", sewer
pipe, lumber I

Grimm. Elmer, on patrol
McHolick. John, gravel
Van Cleave, Joseph' A

patrolman ...
Road District No. 10

Schmitt, Jos. grading
Hasslng. F W, do
Aman. F. do

Taylor, Elmer, do .....Winsbip, Wm., bridge work 3.20
Voris, G M, patrolman ... 29.00 Salaries Sheriff s OfficeWatt Shipp Powder Co, Montgomery, R S, patrol Burkhart, S O, dep. co11.0The, powder, fuse, caps "

34.00Iliad District No. 60
Drager, D G, cash adv. for sheriff 124.703.20Gibson, Carl, ditching . . man . . .

Road District No. 519.60 frt. on-grav- ...... 80.98 Bremmer, Roy, do 1-- 4. 7U

Lewis. J W, do , ...100.00
22.50
12.00

9.00

24. CO

McAllister, " J J, blasting.8.00 Road District No. 2

.V, 13 Uf y 7 k I i T
J-- . L --I.

1

i I

.

7T" "7 TT """"
ti xaT" x3"" "mmm"

it rc
I? " T

TiXT " " JT jr-- Jj- - 7Z jty Jo

- " "Ifr -
73

- L-- -y-
-r

, L.

I"
I I I I t I I t ' I

Ohmart, Roy V, do
McDonald, Sam, 'do
Woir. James, do !.
Westenhouse, W W, pat

etc. . . . .... ......... Wriehtman. F T. lax clerk lla.00Collard. W P, gravel 2.00

22.39
6.00

33.90

9.00

21.00
6.00

12.00

4.80
3.20

3.20
35.02
34.40
88.00

8.75
36.50

Meier, Victor It., repair Hutler. S J. do . . 100.00
12.80

43.50
Ector Winfrey, cutting

6.40

4.40
7.50

culvert, etc C lerk's (Kfice21.00
54.00

- brush 1.60rolman- - .............
: Road District No. 284

work
Atwood, G W, hauling

gravel
Baney, S W, do
Bents, Kenneth, shoveling

dirt
Dimick, W R, do ......
Fisher, J S. tile ........
Hugill. J H, do ... .
Jeskey, W C. do
Pond, J W, shoveling

gravel ..............
Pons, Ray, do
Smith, J T. ditching ....
Sneider, Fred, unloading

wagons . 4 ........... .

Urban, Christ, ditching..
Snyder, A C, foreman ....

Market Itoad No. 12
Sowa, Paul, welding pulley
Ernst, C H, roll paper,

nails, etc. -

Zollner, Joseph, bringing
in roller & storing same

Market Road No. 14
Belleque, Albert, shoveling
Belleque, Elmer, shovel-

ing .................
Belleque, Frank, shovel- -
. ing, etc.
Belleque, James, do ....
McClure, K. T., do
McClure, T. 3., do
Wampole, Clarence, haul-

ing dirt

Meier, Wm. J., patrolmanMcCormick, Lee patrolman 38.00 110.00
100.00

Arms, A M, dep. Co. clerk
Wallace. Ruth K. do .....Road District No. 23Anderson, George, shov Road District No. C3 85.00Kschwig, C F, do .......11.20eling Hamill, J. C, lumber andMartin, Ray hauling gravel 15.00 83.00Brown, Ben, shoveling & spikesOregon City San & Gravel 5.10

23.90
Kleinke, IAa, do .......
Tasto, A F, do4.24 43.7514.20ditching Neal & Co., E. G.. lumberCo, gravel ........... 90.00

Schmaltz. Martin, shovel-
ing gravel

Engelhart, S, do
Waverla. J, spreading

gravel ..............
Schmaltz & Son, N, lumber
Nag, Jno, hauling gravel
McHolick. ino. do . . ,. . . v
Eisen, J,M, nine books . .
Annen,i'Wm B, patrolman

Road District No. 13
Brougher, A !, powder,

.nails, etc. . i.

Myers, O W, grease, gas . .
Traviss. N B. packing, etc.

Recorder's OfficeCummings, J B, shoveling Carter, W. II., shovelingRelck, C W, rep. fill .... 1.60 5.0018.45 Clark, Nellie J, Dep. Co.etc .. ........... gravel . . .Ryan, Josie, shovel & shov--
100.00

20
60
80

19
9
4.

Recorder '.Cooley, A. H-- , doCusty, Fred, hauling rock ' el handle 2.50 90.0011.20etc. Kimsey, J. E. clearing road Crann, Eva. do ........Ryan, William E, shovel- - 6.40

3.20
85.00Lang, Fred, hauling lum Crawford,. Helen, do ....Eakin, H L, snap team, : Ing gravel .......... t 12.80

18.85 beretc. Smith. Dewey, hauling 63.00
11.00

Savage, Kethryn, cleric .
Smith, Pauline, do . .... .

i 9.00

3.20
Mills, L. R., shoveling6.60Har8t, U C, shoveling .... gravel 29.20 gravel Treasurer's on ice14.40

3.20Tautfest, -- Henry L, haulKays, Art. hauling rock . .
Nowak, Frank, i hauling Rabens W. H. hauling Richardson, W Y, Dep. Co.ing gravel . 75.00

10.90

17.25
13.88

14.40

27.45
5.85
1.35

35.20

3.2Q

34.00

12.00 . 100.00gravelrock i . Treasurer .......Mathiot, Pete, patrolman 32.00 4.80Road District No. 04 Rossell John bridge work
Scott Vermy D., Hauling'

14.40

12.00
115.0A; . ACROSS

! Tertaining to the

; ' -
. Assessor's Office

Iee, A A Dep. Co. Assessor
Shelton, R, do

Query, C D, do
Rose. A, do
Townsend, B F,J dumping

Mangold, F A, nails .... 3.25 36.60 110.00gravelRubens; A:L, grading with
28.60

19.40
9.09

Methodism90.00Vpltz, Fred cleaning treesrock truck 4 ... ... ....... : 29.00 19.20 90.00off road .:
Market Road No. 15

Van Cleave, Josepa A.,
checking gravel

Market Road No. 24
Vanderbeck, A L, grading 9.50 32.00

10 Man's nickname
12 Young woman
13 Father

Scott, G. D.; patrolman..9.00

founder of 1
: s,

4
'

' 5
6

;;
' 7

s9

9

with tern 6.00
Ferschweiler, L G, grading 6.00 Road District No. 3G1.50

Roberts, Eva, clerk
Humphreys, Grace, do . .

District Attorney
Neelands, Kathryn, steno-

grapher.
Court House Account

Morean. Cal. ianitor ....

ShepherN Carl, breaking
rock ........ .;

Landhlng, i Herman, grnb- -
bingV.:;. ......

Shepherd. Floyd, engineer
on roller, grubbing . .

Shepherd, Louis, breaking
rock

Korb, J S, digging ditches
& grubbing

Lawrence, W A. do
Shepherd, Frank, pulling

roots an logs . . v . . .

Lawrence, R A, breaking
rock . ... .....-- . ... ..

Teller, Ray. driving team
Kinser, J H, breaking rock.
Tla Vpninn An

Federal Reserve Bank of

DOWN'
Portion of sknll ' -

Printer's term
Unhappy
Wild animals
Margins i
Affirmative
Article
Students in Naval school
Learning
Dock ,

Island off Italy
Cranium

49.60Araund. Wm, ditching . . 6.00
SI. Chapelle, Irvin, do . . : 6.00

50.00

70.00

14 Wireless call -

16 Domestic animals
17 Offer
18 Kingdom of Persia

18.00

12.00

S.75

Rubens, Joseph, patrolman 15.00
San Francisco, Cal., bal.
due according to agree-
ment on the construction
of the Niagara-Detro- it

Hobson, L do ... . .... . 70.00
win w W. do 70.003.20Road District Xo. 65

Collins. A L, hauling grav road . . .5000.00 School Suot's Office
Jl
13
15
17

el, etc 15.00. 2.25

Keifer, Victor, shoveling
dirt .'

Market Road No. 31
Rigga. W. A., dragging
' with grader ..........

Market Road No. 32
Ferry, Joe, dragging. . . .

, Market Road No. 34
Brunner, Alvis, dragging
Kuenzi, George, do......
Silver Falls Timber Co.,

tile i....Kuenzi, H. M. patrolman -

Itoad District No. 48 Cont'dHannigan, C A, dragging 6.00 Reid, Cora E, assistant. . 100.00
Vnv W W. suriervisor. . 120.00Hahn. E. W.. patrolman. 4.0036.25 6.00

19 Point of compass
20 A large plant
21 Over (Poet.)
22 A mountain (Greek Myth.)
24 Skill !

25 Dull I

20.S0

9.60
22.40

6.00

19.20
4.80

.1.60
24.00
19.20

4.S0

35.40

20.40
3.20

69.50

11.00

Road DLstrict No . 3 Cont'dKlenski, Jo, do N. . . . . . . 6.00
Nusom, A W, do ...... 6.00 2.25 Poor Account Cont'd

rivrd Wm. county nhysi- -
22 Biblical name
23 DrySnaulding Logging Co.,!34.00 Patterson, Richard, patrol Chas. K.. drain uie. . . . ft.sz rUn . . 65.00

Sharpe, Roy, shoveling dirt
Salchenberg, Albert, do
Matcher, John, do
McMiller, II D, do ..... .
Henningsen, W H, drag-

ging, ditching, etc
Bowman, G L, I dragging

road . ... . .

Salchenberg, M L, hauling
dirt, grading &. hauling

'gravel
Henningsen, P A, patrol-

man . . ,
Road District No. 29

Harris. John, patrolman
Road District No. 30

Brown Patzei Lumber Co,
lumber & cedar posts

Donahue, Dan, gravel ....
Jones, Er, gravel ......
Wells, Lee. patrolman . . "

i Road District No. 31
Watt Shipp Powder Co,

The", fuse ............
Barber, Royal, shoveling

gravel ...... I ...... .
Davidson, Glen, ditching. .

man 27.00 Road District No. 13 Cont'd.90
13.3526.00 vhit. Xona.' sDecial poor 27 King (Fr.)Road District No. GO s?ilverton Lumber COi.l offioor .............. 75.00Cladek, Charles, repair- - ; ber 19.68 29 Girl's ndme

30 Hotel ":
Joint Polk County Account

Snyder. B. A., operatinggrader 1.7; Stock Inspector's Office
Mnrphnnse. W G. COUntyRoad District No. 19 Cont'd

Plas, Gerhard, do
Gages. Dal, do . . . . -

Hartzler, ' O ' ' Bj hauling
water & "breaking rock

Blersack, Jake, breaking
rock .,..........

Woedaman, Arnold, do . . ,

Hogg, W T, patrolman
Road District No. 13

Womack, Fred, patrolman
i Road District No. 14

Miller, John, moving Buena Vista ferry . . . 85.00 31 An enthusiastMiller, Harriett Clagget, j veterinarian 33.60gravel .............. 6.00
6.11

10.55
14.85
75.00

Turnidge. S D. lumber . . 7.04 gravel
Road District No. 52

33 A thin inner sole for a shoe
36 Pamphlet (ab)

26
28
31
32
34
35
t.7
38
43
44
47
48

Scofield, C F, screen pave
7.20

3.20
.Health. Officer's Account

PasViatt. C E. county helthJoint Yamhill County Account

Within '

Over
Final
So be it
Bring low
Nautical
Street gamin
Girl's name "

A protuberance
Uncle (Ob.)
Thus
Suffix forming plurals

(Answer Tomorrow)

ment 12.00 Yamhill Electric C. elec wampler, L. C, laying tile nfflrer . . . . 50.00Crane, H M, shoveling tric services .......... 4.13 39 Among
40 Bachelor of ArtsEdw. Dunixan. So., patrolgravel ..... 20.80. Miscellaneous Account Sealer Of Weights & Measure

.Tones. J F. sealer ofman 11.00 41. An estuary of the AmazonCQndJt, 5 J. hauling gravel 27.00 Aumsville Star, The, pub. Road Roller Account Continued wpiphta & measures .. 47.30 River "j ...Royse, William, shoveling 5.55notice .......... Platz, James, wood 3.00,
gravel .............. 17.60 42 A refreshing drinkBallou & Wright, welding MISCELLANEOUS ACCOUNTS

.50

'e.40
2.14

12.80
71.50

65:17Ramage, J Percy, hauling
County Court & Commisslonr's

Account .

Hunt, J T, county commis- -
sinners Ralarv and ex

43 Undulationtorch and cutting torch General Fund

Drager, D G, cash adv. for
frt. on gravel ........

Bock, Estate, G A, powder
etc.

Rams'byv M D, pumping
water

Elliott, i Hubert, shoveling
rock. & Cleanhfg ditches

Sunday, O B,, shoveling

gravel .... 24.00 25.00Bernard Motor Co., P. A.. 45. To grab j .'Russell, W B, shoveling
gravel .1 ....

Russell. S H, patrolman 8.35Nipple Melvln, hauling 14.00gas, oil, grease ...... 46 Article '
Alison, Allona, relief
Branam, Emma R., do . .
Chapelle, Mrs. Clara, do f . 94.00penses ......gravel . . 24.00 25.00Burns, W. E., drive gear

Smith .T do :. 76.5015.00points, etc. Coppock, Lula, do
4 7 An East Indian herb
49 To exist I

50 Without bones . I
Gopher & 5lole County Account

DIvely, Dewey, do ...... 24.00
Forrptte, Arthur, do ... . 24.00
Peterson, H. C. do 6.00

53.16

4.20
9.35Capita Journal, pub. not Flora L. Holley.dorock & cleaning ditches Boyer, U G, Co. Clerk, casnice Howe, Christine, do ....

Stevens, P., A., do . . 24.00Galbraith, Wm, do. . . .
Brown. O F. do Capital Journal, pub. not KJiewer, Minnie Myrtle, ing ballot box L

28. 0Q

8.75

11.20

12.80

9.60
19.20
22.40

15.00

36.00,
2.50

32.00
f

.80

9.20
3.75'

to be adv. for bounty on
go"phers, moles etc. . . . 100.00

Circuit Court Account
Reinwater, Fred, shovel 6.40ice do Mills, A E, canvassinging gravel 12.80 10S.50Cook, J. L., foreman ....

4.60
6.00

3T00

54.00
36.00

2.65

Pence, Delia Eda, do....
Phillips. Lluu Jane, do.. votes . . .1Beal, Frank, do. ....... 12.80 Horner, W D, Juror .....Culver, W. J., co. Toad

Nipple, J. W.. do ....... . 12.80 Incident Soldier Account Minto., Mabel, do
Moores & Co., Ross E, jus

Master's salary and ex-
penses ..............

Road District No. S3
Ferry, Andrewi putting in

culverts . .v. . I ;. :.r
Porter. H W. dragging ,. .

i Road , District. "So. 31
Cham & Son, S H, powder
Martin, Clarence E, haul-

ing rock, etc.! .....
Martin. A A, patrolman ; . "

Road District No. 85
George, B T, gravel .....
Spencer, Geo A Treas. rent

for hall for road meet-
ing .... .. ...4.....'.Bradley, N j; shoveling
gravel .. . ... ..... .

Miller, i Conrad,";- - hanling .

Riggs, Mrs, E. H., do ... .
Robs, Mabel Lily, do ....128.00 Seymour. John . Tenet'

.50

33.00
39.00

2.00

5.50

45.00

Scofield, Willis, dragging 6.00
Hammer, I. R., removing

15.00

17.50
10.00
15.00
15.00
40.00
25.00
30.00

7.50
f

17.50

3.00
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tice bonds & gen. bondsDougbton & Marcus, high Savage, Mrs. Ef f ie May, do for Irving Bunce ...... Za.oo
. Ioor Account Cont'd

Vearrler. W H, hauling
rock & gravel . . ......

Van Santen, J. hauling
gravel & dragging ....

Curnutt, Jim, moving roller
Oeder, A, patrolman . . .

.
' Road District No. 15

Ames Hardware, nails .
Kissling, W J, dragging &

hauling rock ........
Kuenzl. George, . dragging

OregorTStatesman, sampletree .. ...... 2.00 18.95way white, etc. ...... Sawyer, Rose Mary, do . . .
ballotsrelief , 12.00Schmidt. Peter, . . .Walker, Leonard, patrol Frederick Post Co.; The Seeger, Mary, do Richardson, Vera A, canResist ration & Elections,3.97blue print paper STavens Blanche Elizabeth.man . ...... 3 0.00

Road District No. 671.00 Pnvpr IT Ci. cash adv. for vassing votes 'Fry, Daniel J. carbolinium doCook, J. L., grading 9.00 Rowland Printing Co.ctamDSGervais Weekly Star, pub.
45.94

1.50
Fisher, Theodore, scalp

rmwford. F C transferingRoad District No. 69 .50notice printing envelopes . . . .bounty
McHolick, John, hauled hallof hnips ' 58. UOGriesenauer. John brought Stiff Furniture Co,, H L,Boyer, U. G ; Co. . Clerk,

. 18.410.6tbi ......t..,v ., gravel ...... 61.40 rMaaa A PrMilhnmme . CO.truck to Salem, etc.. . . . rental of tables, chairs
and stoTRR . i '. . ; . t

cash to be adv. for gopn- -.

ejrand mole bounty. ...Ebner. J. W.. nails. .25 certificates of election.. 14.63 - 16.50Howe,. I.' N. hauling gravel 100.00.

Kuenzi. H M, patrolman... 2 6.5 5
Road District No. 154

'Armstrong, John, repajr
work' 3.20

Loar, P A, damage to
, car .......... (cont'd) 7S.00

7.75
282.30

'4,00
Kruse, Jos. L., patrolman 7.00 Jefferson-Review- , The pub Januetr ChaB. delivering Tasto, .F, canvassing t f

Spencer. O 'Ay thc-Tellng- ';

gravel . . . ;. :. ,.
Bartoz. Hildegrad. do . . ..
McCurdy, Geo, patrolman

Brodesser, John, gopher
' and mole bounty . . . i .

' 9.60
. .4d
47.H0

Road District No. 70 5, notice . ... . ........ .75 booilisi A ...... .jfciJL?-9.,- j Answer to Friday's PuVan Handle Gescber Lbr. Johnson, F O., dep. road- - Larmer Tfr Co, D A, haul- -Crabenhorst, ' Wm. 'II., Continued on page 7)


